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NEW AGE EXPLORATION LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT
FRIDAY 10 DECEMBER 2021

Security: NAEUOP2 - UNL OPT EXP 31/12/23 @ $0.03

LTI INVESTMENTS PTY LTD

NORTHERN STAR NOMINEES PTY LTD

IRX ENTERPRISES PTY LTD

B&H CONSULTING AND ENGINEERING

PTY LTD

THE 5TH ELEMENT MCTN PTY LTD

CANDOUR ADVISORY PTY LTD

MICHAEL BEER & ASSOC PTY LTD

<BEER SUPER FUND A/C>

JAWAF ENTERPRISES PTY LTD

WING INVESTMENT HOLDINGS PTY

LTD
<WING FAMILY A/C>

MGL CORP PTY LTD

JOARCH JAGIA INVESTMENTS PTY

LTD

MR WILLI RUDIN

MR LAURIE TRETTEL
<L TRETTEL FAMILY A/C>

MR NELSON MARIZ

ROGERT BLAKE +

ERICA LYNETTE BLAKE
<THE MANDY S/F A/C>

P&J BUTTIGIEG NOMINEES PTY LTD

<BUTTIGIEG FAMILY A/C>

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

Current

Balance

61,000,000

45,000,000

20,000,000

15,000,000

12,600,000

11,000,000

5,933,334

5,266,666

5,000,000

4,381,481

3,470,371

2,466,667

2,207,407

2,098,520

2,000,000

1,851,852
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REPORT TIME

-Vl Al eV e L

11.57.04

% Issued

Capital

23.96%

17.67%

7.85%

5.89%

4.95%

4.32%

2.33%

2.07%

1.96%

1.72%

1.36%

97%

.87%

.82%

.79%

.73%
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MRS JUDITH SUZANNE PIGGIN +
MR DAMIEN JAYE PIGGIN +

MR GLENN ADAM PIGGIN
<PIGGIN FAMILY S/F A/C>

SABA NOMINEES PTY LTD
<SABA A/C>

MR SIMON LILL

VERT CAPITAL PTY LTD

BIG OAT PTY LTD

MR JAMES PETER ALLCHURCH
<MANSTEIN HOLDINGS A/C>

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT
FRIDAY 10 DECEMBER 2021

ANGKOR IMPERIAL RESOURCES PTY

LTD
<TURKISH BREAD S/F A/C>

BIT NOMINEES PTY LTD
<BOURNE FAMILY A/C>

BLUE OLIVE CAPITAL PTY LTD
<BLUE OLIVE FUND A/C>

BROWN BRICKS PTY LTD
<HMA/C >

CYPRUS INVESTMENTS PTY LTD

DC & PC HOLDINGS PTY LTD
<DC & PC NEESHAM SUPER A/C>

GLEN DELLAR +
FINE FUTURES PTY LTD

FERKEL PTY
<FERKEL INVESTMENT A/C>

IAMSF CAPITAL PTY LTD

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

Current
Balance

1,851,852

1,851,852

1,666,667
1,549,333
1,388,889

1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000

1,000,000
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REPORT TIME
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11.57.04

% Issued

Capital

13%

73%

.65%

.61%

.55%

.39%

.39%

.39%

.39%

.39%

.39%

.39%

.39%

.39%

.39%
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o REPORT TIME 11.57.04

NEW AGE EXPLORATION LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT
FRIDAY 10 DECEMBER 2021

Current % Issued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
20 JINDABYNE CAPITAL PTY LTD 1,000,000 .39%
<PROVIDENCE EQUITY A/C>
20 RUTH PANETH 1,000,000 .39%
20 SCOR GO LUATH LIMITED 1,000,000 .39%

Investors
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 220,584,891 34 86.63%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 34,033,776 96 13.37%
GRAND TOTAL: 254,618,667 130 100.00%

end of report
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