

REQUEST ID : 08045685 REPORT DATE : 10/12/2021 REPORT TIME : 11.57.04

NEW AGE EXPLORATION LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT FRIDAY 10 DECEMBER 2021

PARAMETERS

Issuer Code : NAE

Report Name : TOP N REPORT

Security Group

Security Code : NAEUOP2
As At Date : CURRENT

Top n : 20

Top Type : (N)UMBER

Top n OR First n : TOP N

Investor Groups : N

Display Investors in Group : N

Display Address : N

Display HRN : N

Current OR Available Bal : CURRENT

Foreign / Domestic : ALL

Holding Exclusions :

Business / Effective Date : EFFECTIVE

Cross Register Reporting : No

Email to : ABBEY.CALLAGHAN@LINKMARKETSERVICES.COM.AU

PDF Output : Y

CSV Output : N

Orient Capital CSV Output : N



PAGE NUMBER: 1
REPORT DATE: 10/12/2021
REPORT TIME: 11.57.04

% Issued

Current

NEW AGE EXPLORATION LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT FRIDAY 10 DECEMBER 2021

Rank	Investor	Balance	% Issued Capital			
Security: NAEUOP2 - UNL OPT EXP 31/12/23 @ \$0.03						
1	LTJ INVESTMENTS PTY LTD	61,000,000	23.96%			
2	NORTHERN STAR NOMINEES PTY LTD	45,000,000	17.67%			
3	IRX ENTERPRISES PTY LTD	20,000,000	7.85%			
4	B&H CONSULTING AND ENGINEERING PTY LTD	15,000,000	5.89%			
5	THE 5TH ELEMENT MCTN PTY LTD	12,600,000	4.95%			
6	CANDOUR ADVISORY PTY LTD	11,000,000	4.32%			
7	MICHAEL BEER & ASSOC PTY LTD <beer a="" c="" fund="" super=""></beer>	5,933,334	2.33%			
8	JAWAF ENTERPRISES PTY LTD	5,266,666	2.07%			
9	WING INVESTMENT HOLDINGS PTY LTD <wing a="" c="" family=""></wing>	5,000,000	1.96%			
10	MGL CORP PTY LTD	4,381,481	1.72%			
11	JOARCH JAGIA INVESTMENTS PTY LTD	3,470,371	1.36%			
12	MR WILLI RUDIN	2,466,667	.97%			
13	MR LAURIE TRETTEL <l a="" c="" family="" trettel=""></l>	2,207,407	.87%			
14	MR NELSON MARIZ	2,098,520	.82%			
15	ROGERT BLAKE + ERICA LYNETTE BLAKE <the a="" c="" f="" mandy="" s=""></the>	2,000,000	.79%			
16	P&J BUTTIGIEG NOMINEES PTY LTD <buttigieg a="" c="" family=""></buttigieg>	1,851,852	.73%			



PAGE NUMBER : 2 REPORT DATE : 10/12/2021 REPORT TIME : 11.57.04

NEW AGE EXPLORATION LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT FRIDAY 10 DECEMBER 2021

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
16	MRS JUDITH SUZANNE PIGGIN + MR DAMIEN JAYE PIGGIN + MR GLENN ADAM PIGGIN <piggin a="" c="" f="" family="" s=""></piggin>	1,851,852	.73%
16	SABA NOMINEES PTY LTD <saba a="" c=""></saba>	1,851,852	.73%
17	MR SIMON LILL	1,666,667	.65%
18	VERT CAPITAL PTY LTD	1,549,333	.61%
19	BIG OAT PTY LTD	1,388,889	.55%
20	MR JAMES PETER ALLCHURCH <manstein a="" c="" holdings=""></manstein>	1,000,000	.39%
20	ANGKOR IMPERIAL RESOURCES PTY LTD <turkish a="" bread="" c="" f="" s=""></turkish>	1,000,000	.39%
20	BIT NOMINEES PTY LTD <bourne a="" c="" family=""></bourne>	1,000,000	.39%
20	BLUE OLIVE CAPITAL PTY LTD <blue a="" c="" fund="" olive=""></blue>	1,000,000	.39%
20	BROWN BRICKS PTY LTD < HM A/C >	1,000,000	.39%
20	CYPRUS INVESTMENTS PTY LTD	1,000,000	.39%
20	DC & PC HOLDINGS PTY LTD <dc &="" a="" c="" neesham="" pc="" super=""></dc>	1,000,000	.39%
20	GLEN DELLAR + FINE FUTURES PTY LTD	1,000,000	.39%
20	FERKEL PTY <ferkel a="" c="" investment=""></ferkel>	1,000,000	.39%
20	IAMSF CAPITAL PTY LTD	1,000,000	.39%



PAGE NUMBER: 3
REPORT DATE: 10/12/2021
REPORT TIME: 11.57.04

NEW AGE EXPLORATION LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT FRIDAY 10 DECEMBER 2021

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
20	JINDABYNE CAPITAL PTY LTD <providence a="" c="" equity=""></providence>	1,000,000	.39%
20	RUTH PANETH	1,000,000	.39%
20	SCOR GO LUATH LIMITED	1,000,000	.39%

| Investors | TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: | 220,584,891 | 34 | 86.63% | TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: | 34,033,776 | 96 | 13.37% | GRAND TOTAL: | 254,618,667 | 130 | 100.00% |

end of report